CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal Milo§ Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 2
14.11.2009 - 17:05

Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

A - 1994 i starije/and older
Startna lista Finale

Finale A

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

JOKSIMOVIC Marija
TRISIE Ana
VUKANOVIC Tijana
TAVEAR Alja
OSTOJIC Milica
BEDNJANEC Dorotea
SENJI Monika
POLAKOVA Katarina

Rezervne prijave

DRAGANOV C Katarina
ILIE Sara

BEROS Doris
CVETKOVIC Andjela

Godine

16 Partizan, BG
22 ZGpliv.kl., ZzG
17 Vojvodina, NS
17 llirija, LJU

18 Beograd, BG
16 ZG pliv.kl., ZzG
18 Kikinda, Kl

15 Miladost, ZG
14  Proleter, ZR
12 Nis 2005, NI
15 Mornar, ST
12 Vojvodina, NS

2:11.22
2:09.11
2:08.71
2:08.20
2:08.59
2:08.99
2:09.94
2:11.74

2:11.81
2:13.99
2:14.26
2:14.81
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Registered to Serbia and Montenegro Championships

15.11.2009 18:12 - Stranica 1



